Congratulations

to the 2025

Spring Roffle Winners

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place
10th Place
11th Place
12th Place
13th Place
14th Place
15th Place
16th Place
17th Place
18th Place
19th Place
20th Place

Angie Hartnady
Vicky Urmanski
Joe Heil

Charlie Lang
Megan Revello
Xavier Hackel
Tim Werner
Tom Bornbach
Kathy Strasser
St. John School
Tom Napierala
Tom Napierala
Barb Murkowski
Paul Dahlke
Larry Brzezinski
Maddon Locher
Richard Wirkus
Dan Tess
Joanie Urmanski

David Konsella

$2,000.00
$1,000.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

G O h P hH P O NP P H P O NP P H B H h



