Congratulations to the 2025 Spring Raffle Winners



1st Place	Angie Hartnady	\$2	2,000.00
2nd Place	Vicky Urmanski	\$1	,000.00
3rd Place	Joe Heil	\$	500.00
4th Place	Charlie Lang	\$	200.00
5th Place	Megan Revello	\$	200.00
6th Place	Xavier Hackel	\$	100.00
7th Place	Tim Werner	\$	100.00
8th Place	Tom Bornbach	\$	100.00
9th Place	Kathy Strasser	\$	100.00
10th Place	St. John School	\$	100.00
11th Place	Tom Napierala	\$	75.00
12th Place	Tom Napierala	\$	75.00
13th Place	Barb Murkowski	\$	75.00
14th Place	Paul Dahlke	\$	75.00
15th Place	Larry Brzezinski	\$	50.00
16th Place	Maddon Locher	\$	50.00
17th Place	Richard Wirkus	\$	50.00
18th Place	Dan Tess	\$	50.00
19th Place	Joanie Urmanski	\$	50.00
20th Place	David Konsella	\$	50.00